
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

8

7

5

2

11

17

50

12

1

52

16

18

63

23

59

70

19

62

Name

Carlo van Dam

Recardo Bruins Choi

Christian Vietoris

Frédéric Vervisch

Matteo Chinosi

Dominick Muermans

Michael Klein

Federico Glorioso

Nico Verdonck

Marcel Schuler

Max Nilsson

Norman Knop

Simon Solgat

David Hauser

Leonardo Valois

Bernd Deuling

Massimo Rossi

Luca Iannaccone

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

Total Tm

25:33.118

25:33.551

25:40.441

25:43.174

25:49.130

25:56.162

25:57.020

25:57.326

25:57.771

26:13.826

26:14.266

26:29.255

26:30.241

26:34.142

26:52.423

25:49.619

25:52.842

26:47.773

Diff

-

+0.433

+7.323

+10.056

+16.012

+23.044

+23.902

+24.208

+24.653

+40.708

+41.148

+56.137

+57.123

+1:01.024

+1:19.305

1 Lap

+3.223

+58.154

Gap

-

+0.433

+6.890

+2.733

+5.956

+7.032

+0.858

+0.306

+0.445

+16.055

+0.440

+14.989

+0.986

+3.901

+18.281

1 Lap

+3.223

+54.931

Best Tm

1:34.936

1:35.127

1:35.424

1:35.605

1:35.739

1:36.294

1:36.244

1:36.110

1:35.738

1:37.327

1:36.291

1:38.203

1:38.373

1:37.530

1:39.480

1:41.189

1:41.195

1:44.422

Inschrijver

Van Amersfoort Racing

Van Amersfoort Racing

Josef Kaufmann Racing

JB Motorsport

Ombra Racing

Swiss Racing Team

HS Technik Motorsport

Ombra Racing

JB Motorsport

Schuler Motorsport

Swiss Racing Team

Team rhino´s Leipert

Team rhino´s Leipert

Racing Experience

KFR Team F3

Bernd Deuling

Team rhino´s Leipert

Team rhino´s Leipert

Merk / Type

Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F306/ OPC-Challenge

Lola B06-30 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F306 / Mugen-Honda

Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F306 / Mugen-Honda

Lola B06-30 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge

Mygale M07 / Opel-Spiess

Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F304 / Opel-Spiess

Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge

Dallara F304 / Renault-Sodemo

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+0.433

Avg. Speed

171,134

Best Lap Tm

1:34.936

Best Spd

172,727

Best Lap by

[8] Carlo van Dam
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